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AppLICATION FOR FELLINg LICENCES
AND AppROvALS 2010-2015

Limited Felling Licence

No of 
licences
issued

202
248
221
237
211
224

No of 
applications 

received 

6,025 
1,752 
1,579 
1,627 
2,741 
2,701 

Area [hectares
(ha)] for which

applications
received
IS436

162,104
19,616 
20,151 
20,552 
32,242 
60,165 

No of
licences
issued 

2,809 
3,616 
1,826 
1,896 
2,390 
2,518 

Area (ha)
for which
licences
issued

25,012 
137,789 
16,883 
22,014 
28,026 
28,498 

YEAR
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

No of 
applications

received

281
333
266
299
337
279

General Felling LicenceType of Licence

ENCLOSED AND uNENCLOSED 
pLANTINg 2011-2015 

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Total planting for year
[hectares (ha)]

6,653
6,652
6,252
6,156
6,293

of which GPC1 (ha)

266
114
106
113
90

Balance i.e. Enclosed (ha)

6,387
6,538
6,146
6,043
6,203

Source: Forest Service (2016)

Source: Forest Service (2016)


